Dalton Highway
Complex
Incident Action Plan
Monday, July 11, 2022
0700-2300
 Idaho Team 1- Type 3 Team
AK-TAD-000896
PDPSK5 (Override 1522)

Name of on-scene IC of Incident within an
Incident (Ex: TFLD Jones)
Patient Care
Name of Care Provider
(Ex: EMT Smith)
7. CONTINGENCY: Considerations: If primary options fail, what actions can be implemented in conjunction with primary evacuation method? Be thinking ahead. .
8. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: Updates/Changes, etc. Click or tap here to enter text.
REMEMBER:  Confirm ETA's of resources ordered.  Act according to your level of training.  Be Alert.  Keep Calm.  Think Clearly.  Act Decisively.
FINANCE MESSAGE
Please submit photos of your CTR/Shift Tickets to:
Note: Put in remarks of CTR which fire you were working that day and
include your RO # on your CTR/Shift Ticket and in subject line when
emailing finance.  Optional four Day CTR QR Code:
Dalton Highway Complex Fires
#896 DALTON HWY COMPLEX: AK-TAD-000896 PDPSK5 (1522)
#319 FISH: AK-TAD-000319 PDPQ3U (1522)
#318 CURKY: AK-TAD-000318 PDPQ3V (1522)
#330 SNOWDEN: AK-TAD-000330 PDPQ5H (1522)
#441 MM125: AK-UYD-000441 PDPS38 (1522)
#494 PROSPECT: AK-UYD-000494 PDPTUS (1522)
#336 DOUGLAS: AK-TAD-000336 PDPQ6L (1522)
#359 TROUBLESOME: AK-TAD-000359 PDPRB4 (1522)
#372 HURON: AK-TAD-000372 PDPQM0 (1522)
Dalton Highway Complex Contact List and Public Information